HRA  1624.00

Conveyance Allowance  649.00

Wash Allowance  325.00

CC Allowance  1948.00

Provident Fund  546.00

ESIC  69.00

Profession Tax  0.00

TDS  0.00

Loan  0.00

Interest on Loan  0.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  9093.00  615.00

Net Pay :  8478.00

RUPEES :  EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 31/07/2025 STATE BANK OF INDIA 35009364889  8478.00

Premier Carworld Pvt Ltd

Regd.Office : 57A, Park Mansion,Building,2nd Floor,Park Street, Kolkata :

[...]

HRA  1749.00

Conveyance Allowance  699.00

Wash Allowance  350.00

CC Allowance  2098.00

Provident Fund  588.00

ESIC  74.00

Profession Tax  0.00

TDS  0.00

Loan  0.00

Interest on Loan  0.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  9793.00  662.00

Net Pay :  9131.00

RUPEES :  NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 31/08/2025 STATE BANK OF INDIA 35009364889  9131.00

Premier Carworld Pvt Ltd

Regd.Office : 57A, Park Mansion,Building,2nd Floor,Park Street, Kolkata :

[...]

HRA  1678.00

Conveyance Allowance  671.00

Wash Allowance  336.00

CC Allowance  2013.00

Provident Fund  564.00

ESIC  71.00

Profession Tax  0.00

TDS  0.00

Loan  0.00

Interest on Loan  0.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  9397.00  635.00

Net Pay :  8762.00

RUPEES :  EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 30/09/2025 STATE BANK OF INDIA 35009364889  8762.00